
EARLY VOTING BALLOTS CAST 
FOR MARCH 3, 2026 

GUADALUPE COUNTY, TEXAS 
REPUBLICAN AND DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 

 
 

DATE 
Seguin 
DEM 

 

Seguin 
REP 

 

Seguin 
TOTAL 

Schertz 
DEM 

 

Schertz 
REP 

 

Schertz 
TOTAL 

Red 
Grace 
DEM 

Red 
Grace 
REP 

Red 
Grace 

TOTAL 

NBerlin 
Dem 

NBerlin 
REP 

NBerlin 
TOTAL 

Cibolo 
Dem 

Cibolo 
Rep 

Cibolo 
Total 

DEM 
Total 

REP 
Total 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

2/17 113 233 346 131 174 305 74 113 187 4 26 30 129 99 228 451 645 1096 
2/18 131 290 421 150 195 345 87 138 225 7 33 40 179 132 311 554 788 1342 
2/19                   
2/20                   
2/21                   
2/22                   

TOTAL 
Week 1 244 523 767 281 369 650 161 251 412 11 59 70 308 231 539 1005 1433 2438 

2/23                   
2/24                   
2/25                   
2/26                   
2/27                   

TOTAL 
Week 2                   
GRAND 
TOTAL 244 523 767 281 369 650 161 251 412 11 59 70 308 231 539 1005 1433 2438 

                  TOTAL 
BALLOTS 

CAST 

                  2438 
 


